SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 1/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
1. SUBJECT

680 : 68Ω
121 : 120Ω
331 : 330Ω
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 3/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
5. DIMENSIONS
Unit: m/m
TYPE A B C D
CB100505 1.0 ±0.10 0.5 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.10  0.2 ±0.1
   CB160808 1.6 ±0.25 0.8 ±0.2 0.8 ±0.15 0.3 ± 0.2
   CB201209 2.0 ±0.25 1.2 ±0.2 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ± 0.3
   CB321611 3.2 ±0.25 1.6 ±0.2 1.1±0.3 0.5 ± 0.3
   CB321616 3.2 ±0.25 1.6 ±0.2 1.6 ±0.3 0.5 ± 0.3
   CB322513 3.2 ±0.25 2.5 ±0.3 1.3±0.3 0.5 ± 0.3
   CB451616 4.5 ±0.25 1.6 ±0.3 1.6±0.3 0.5 ± 0.3
   CB453215 4.5 ±0.25 3.2 ±0.3 1.5±0.3 0.5 ± 0.3
Figure1
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 4/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CB100505
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) Ma(max)
CB100505-100 10 0.05 500
CB100505-300 30 0.20 300
CB100505-600 60 0.40 200
CB100505-121 120 0.50 200
CB100505-121 120 1.10 50
CB100505-121 120 1.00 50
CB100505-221 220 0.70 100
CB100505-301 300 0.75 100
CB100505-301 300 0.7 200
CB100505-471 470 0.90 100
CB100505-601 600 1.10 50
CB100505-601 600 1.50 50
CB100505-102 1000 1.50 50
CB100505-102 1000 2.50 50
CB100505-102-0.25A 1000 0.7 250
Figure2
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 5/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
   CB160808
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) Ma(max)
CB160808-100 10 0.10 900
CB160808-600 60 0.15 400
CB160808-680 68 0.15 400
CB160808-800 80 0.15 400
CB160808-121 120 0.15 400
CB160808-221 220 0.20 400
CB160808-301 300 0.30 400
CB160808-601 600 0.35 400
CB160808-102 1000 0.55 300
Figure3
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 6/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
    CB201209
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) mA(max)
CB201209-070 7 0.10 300
CB201209-100 10 0.07 500
CB201209-110 11 0.10 300
CB201209-320 32 0.10 300
CB201209-600 60 0.15 300
CB201209-800 80 0.15 300
CB201209-121 120 0.20 300
CB201209-151 150 0.20 300
CB201209-301 300 0.25 300
CB201209-401 400 0.30 300
CB201209-601 600 0.25 200
CB201209-601 600 0.35 300
CB201209-202 2000 0.50 500
Figure4
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 7/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
   CB321611
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) mA(max)
CB321611-190 19 0.10 800
CB321611-300 30 0.10 800
CB321611-310 31 0.10 800
CB321611-260 26 0.10 800
CB321611-420 42 0.10 800
CB321611-500 50 0.15 800
CB321616-700 70 0.15 500
CB321611-800 80 0.30 400
CB321611-151 150 0.20 450
CB321611-301 300 0.20 350
CB321611-501 500 0.25 350
CB321611-601 600 0.30 400
CB321611-801 800 0.30 350
CB321611-152 1500 (50MHz) 0.40 350
CB321611-202 2000 (50MHz) 0.40 350
Figure5
   CB322513
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) mA(max)
CB322513-310 31 0.10 500
CB322513-600 60 0.30 400
Figure6
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A
CHIP BEAD
Page : 8/13
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
   CB451616
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) mA(max)
CB451616-800 80 0.30 400
Figure7
   CB453215
Part No.
Impedance DCR IDC
ohm ±25% ohm(max) mA(max)
CB453215-700 70 0.20 500
CB453215-121 120 0.20 500
CB453215-151 150 0.20 500
Figure8
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No. : CB-02
Version : A